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907782 “HOME DEPOT/GECF 
907930 'B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
907948 * "DYSON, DAVID a 
908046 WHISENHUNT, NORMAN H 
908062 VISA 
908080 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
708081 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

1998 - 1999 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 

900416 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
900418 XEROX CORPORATION 
900456 ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC 

900462 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
900664 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
901836 © LAWNS PLUS 
902100 CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP 
903334 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CQ INC 
903419 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
903695 TERRACON CONSULTANTS SC 
904268 APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
903973 KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
906086 KOCH MATERIALS CO 
906112 FRN OF TULSA, LLC 
906142 OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC 
706682 CITY OF TULSA 
906683 CITY OF TULSA 
906684 GKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
9706687 VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
906706 LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO 
906758 T & W TIRE CO 
906779 PRANGER, MARY 
906901 MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
907102 OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC 
907103 OKLA DEPT GF PUBLIC 

1998 - 1999 PARK FUND 
900192 BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
900197 OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
9701089 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
901153 SEARS 
901265 GEORGE & GEORGE 
902085 GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 
902254 ACME BRICK, INC 
902607 YOUNG FLAGS 
702887 WATER STORE INC 
904394 FOL2@, GEORGE W 
904611 E 2 GO DIV OF TEXTRON 
904681 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
904681 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
704682 ATLAS PEN & PENCIL CORP 
904773 AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
904776 BOLT EQUIPMENT CO 
904777 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
909052 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
905061 JUSTICE GOLFCAR CO INC 
905062 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
905434 STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
9705601 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
905601 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
905926 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
905959 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
9035970 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
906062 FOLZ, GEORGE W 
906084 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
906123 AMC INDUSTRIES, INC 
906194 ATRGAS, INC 
906580 SEARS 
906797 CITY OF TULSA 
906908 ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF 
90735352 C K & W SUPPLY INC 
907751 LINIHAN M F 
907732 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
9077354 BARTEK, NANCY 
907925 JOHANNESSON, SVEINIGON 

1998 - 1999 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 
907842 FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
907843 FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
907844 FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
908158 VINTAGE HOUSING INC 

1998 - 1999 PARKING FUND 
907863 COURY PROPERTIES, INC 

1998 -— 1999 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TOOLS 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES © 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
REFUNDS 
SUPPLIES 
REFUNDS 
CLAIMS 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
CONSTRUCTION 

RENTALS 

8.97 
88.00 
225.00 
100.00 
298.00 

6,158.24 
3,439.46 

64.65 
13.72 

342.06 
102.32 
543.00 
55.00 

1,699.92 
53.34 

988.90 
1,820.10 

16,336.49 
236.42 

1,038.10 
76.85 
5.00 

144.55 
30.40 
135.92 
981.59 

1,434.88 
39.95 

2,155.39 
66.46 
44.00 
5.00 

224.27 
198.00 
21.465 
89.97 

136.76 
106.00 
414.00 
586.80 
113.70 
692.88. 
532.36 

2,271.25. 
1,027.00 . 
2,217.70 

22.45 
25.11 

151.08 
780.09 
57.00 

1,052.39 
175.16 
162.18 
84.54 . 

1,462.00 
150.00 
250.00 

1,000.00 
3,016.33 
845.81 
47.43 

297.87 
754.10 
406.10 
54.85 

200.00 
55.56 

150.00 
145.00 

4,166.67 
4,166.67 
4,166.67 

33,123.00 

340.00 


