MONDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 1998, CONTINUED			
		•	
907782	HOME DEPOT/GECF	SUPPLIES	8 97
907930	B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY	SUPPLIES	88.00
907948 908046	DYSON, DAVID WHISENHUNT, NORMAN H	SERVICES SERVICES	225.00 100.00
908062	VISA	TRAINING	278.00
908080	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	6,158.24
908081	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	3,439.46
1998 - 1999 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND			
900416	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SUPPLIES	64.65
900418 900456	XEROX CORPORATION ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	13.72 342.06
900462	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	SUPPLIES	102.32
900664	PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	543.00
901836 902100	CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	55.00 1,699.92
903334	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SUPPLIES	53.34
903419	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	988.90
903695 904268	TERRACON CONSULTANTS SC APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SUPPLIES MATERIALS	1,820.10 16,336.69
905973	KIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	236.42
906086	KOCH MATERIALS CO	MATERIALS	1,038.10
906112	FRN OF TULSA, LLC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	76.85
906142 906682	OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC CITY OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SERVICES	5.00 144.55
906683	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	30.40
906684	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES SERVICES	135.92
906687 906706	LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO	SUPPLIES	981.59 1,634.88
906758	T & W TIRE CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	39.95
906779	PRANGER, MARY	SUPPLIES	2,155.39
906901 907102	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	66.46 44.00
907103	OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC OKLA DEPT OF PUBLIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
1998 - 1999 PARK FUND			
		SERVICES	224.27
900197	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES	198.00
900192 900197 901089 901153	AMERICAN HUSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINI.	21.65 89.97
901265	SEARS GEORGE & GEORGE GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA ACME BRICK, INC	SUPPLIES	136.76
902085	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	RESALE	106.00
902254	ACME BRICK, INC	MAINT.	414.00
902607 902887	YOUNG FLAGS WATER STORE INC	SUPPLIES MAINT.	113.70
904394	FOLZ, GEORGE W	SERVICES	692.88
904611	E Z GO DIV OF TEXTRON		
904681	OKLAHOMA TURF & OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	2,271.25 1,027.00
904682	OKLAHOMA TURF & ATLAS PEN & PENCIL CORP	SUPPLIES	2,217.70
904773	AMERICAN HUSE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINI.	22.45
904776	BOLT EQUIPMENT CO SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES	151.08
	OKLAHOMA TURE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT	780 . 09
905061	JUSTICE GOLFCAR CO INC OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	57.00
905062 905434	OKLAHOMA TURF & STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,052.39
	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	162.18
905601	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	84.54
905926 905959	DDECCHDE CVCTEME INC	SERVICES MAINT.	1,462.00 150.00
905970	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	250.00
906062	FOLZ, GEORGE W	SERVICES	1,000.00
906084	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC FOLZ, GEORGE W OKLAHOMA TURF & AMC INDUSTRIES, INC AIRGAS, INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	3,016.33
906123 906194	AIRGAS. INC	SUPPLIES MAINT. SUPPLIES	845.81 47.43
906580		SUPPLIES	297.87
906797	CITY OF TULSA	DEKATCED	/34.10
906908 907552	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF C K & W SUPPLY INC	RESALE MAINT.	406.10 54.85
907751	LINIHAN M F	REFUNDS	200.00
907752	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	55.56
907754 907925	BARTEK, NANCY JOHANNESSON, SVEINJON	REFUNDS CLAIMS	150.00 145.00
707720 SUMMINESSUM, SVETNUUM CENTIS 143.00			
11	SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND	-	
907842	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	4,166.67
907843 907844	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES SERVICES	4,166.67 4,166.67
908158	VINTAGE HOUSING INC	CONSTRUCTION	33,123.00
1998 - 1999 PARKING FUND			
1998 - 1999 907863	COURY PROPERTIES, INC	RENTALS	540.00
			_,,,,,,

1998 - 1999 RESALE PROPERTY FUND